
1.
a. Gross Reported

2. FULLY TAX EXEMPT

3.

4.
*

b. Aviation
*

5. NET GALLONS TAXED

GROSS GALLONS REPORTED

GROSS GALLONS TAXED (1.a-2.j)

b. Large Losses
c. Adjusted (a-b)

d.
e.
f.
g.
h.

a. Losses-Flat %
b. Losses-Actual
c. Federal

i.
j. Total (sum a thru i)

*

*
**

FULLY REFUNDED
a. Agriculture

c. Industrial & Commercial
d. Construction
e. Marine
f. Taxicabs
g. Recreational Vehicles
h. Waste Management
i. Federal
j. Off Road Farm
k. Off Road Non-Farm
l. Mass Transit
m. Aviation
n. Heating Oil
o. Trains
p. Redi-Mix
q. Native Americans
r. Total (sum a thru q)

**
**
**
**
**
**
*
**

a. At Full Rate
b. Aviation
c.
d.
e.
f.
g.
h.
i.
j. Total (a thru i)

The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel.  Therefore, these gallons are not included in 
the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line 1a.

NOTE:

218,851,546
0

218,851,546

GASOLINE HIGHWAY
DIESEL

HIGHWAY
LPG

HIGHWAY
CNG

HIGHWAY
LNG

1,018,396
0

1,018,396

393,872
0

393,872

77,354,288
0

77,354,288

2,956,485 000
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2,956,485

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

215,895,061 77,354,288 393,872 1,018,396

9,001
0

123,532
0
0

84,627
0

178
61,384

663,794
161,679
19,927

0
0
0
0

157,597
1,281,719

0 0
0 0

11,954 238
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

1,357 0
0 0
0 0

150,629 0
0 0

152 0
0 0
0 0

21,889 0
185,981 238

0
0

3,110
0
0
0
0

12,644
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

15,754

214,613,342
1,996,908

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

216,610,250

77,168,307 393,634
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

77,168,307 393,634

1,002,642
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1,002,642

TOTAL
(COMPUTED)

297,646,862
0

297,646,862

2,956,485
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2,956,485

294,690,377

9,001
0

138,834
0
0

84,627
0

12,822
62,741

663,794
161,679
170,556

0
152

0
0

179,486
1,483,692

293,206,685
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

295,174,833

28,760
0

28,760

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

28,760

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

28,760
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

28,760

YEAR (2 DIGITS):

STATE CODE:

MONTH (2 DIGITS):

ABBREV:

* User Refunds

CNG Tax Rate: 

** Vendor Refunds

MVF Tax Rate:

LPG Tax Rate:

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

22

1

55 WI

MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTION

 

LNG Tax Rate: $0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)



YEAR (2 DIGITS):

STATE CODE:

MONTH (2 DIGITS):

ABBREV:

* User Refunds

CNG Tax Rate: 

** Vendor Refunds

MVF Tax Rate:

LPG Tax Rate:

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

22

1

55 WI

MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTION

UPLOAD VERSION

LNG Tax Rate: $0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)

1.
a. Gross Reported

2. FULLY TAX EXEMPT

3.

4.
*

b. Aviation
*

5. NET GALLONS TAXED

GROSS GALLONS REPORTED

GROSS GALLONS TAXED (1.a-2.j)

b. Large Losses
c. Adjusted (a-b)

d.
e.
f.
g.
h.

a. Losses-Flat %
b. Losses-Actual
c. Federal

i.
j. Total (sum a thru i)

*

*
**

FULLY REFUNDED
a. Agriculture

c. Industrial & Commercial
d. Construction
e. Marine
f. Taxicabs
g. Recreational Vehicles
h. Waste Management
i. Federal
j. Off Road Farm
k. Off Road Non-Farm
l. Mass Transit
m. Aviation
n. Heating Oil
o. Trains
p. Redi-Mix
q. Native Americans
r. Total (sum a thru q)

**
**
**
**
**
**
*
**

a. At Full Rate
b. Aviation
c.
d.
e.
f.
g.
h.
i.
j. Total (a thru i)

The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel.  Therefore, these gallons are not included in 
the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line 1a.

NOTE:

218,851,546
0

218,851,546

GASOLINE HIGHWAY
DIESEL

HIGHWAY
ALTERNATE

1,441,028
0

1,441,028

77,354,288
0

77,354,288

2,956,485 00
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2,956,485

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

215,895,061 77,354,288 1,441,028

9,001
0

123,532
0
0

84,627
0

178
61,384

663,794
161,679
19,927

0
0
0
0

157,597
1,281,719

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

1,357 0
0 0
0 0

150,629 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

21,889 0
173,875 0

214,613,342
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

214,613,342

77,180,413 1,441,028
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

77,180,413 1,441,028

TOTAL
(COMPUTED)

297,646,862
0

297,646,862

2,956,485
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2,956,485

294,690,377

9,001
0

123,532
0
0

84,627
0

178
62,741

663,794
161,679
170,556

0
0
0
0

179,486
1,455,594

293,234,783
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

293,234,783


